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Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015
0016

0017

Title

CRISTAIS SAO MARCOS Glass Designer
SOMMERSO Vase

JADEITE HOBNAIL Glass Pedestal Cake Stand

HIMARK SAVORY TYME Canisters, Salt and
Pepper Shakers, Napkin Holder - Marked

Vintage GKC BAVARIA German Iridescent
Floral 3-Piece Tea Set - Marked

Vintage Native American CLINCH
MOUNTAIN LOOKOUT Clay Wedding
Jug/Decanters

MCM DEWARS De-LUXE Ancestor Scotch
Plastic |ce Bucket, Tanqueray Specia Dry
Distilled English Gin Bar Pitcher

MCM GRAINWARE LUCITE ACRYLIC
Clear Octagonal Lidded Candy Bowl, 6
Rectangular Plates on Stand

ZEPTER International Scandinavian Stainless
Steel 18/10 Centrepiece Large Bowl

Persian Handmade KHATAM Inlay Enamelled
Micro Mosaic Wall Clock - Marked

Vintage Framed S.E. MILLER SIGNED Print:
Circa1978

3 Vintage STAINED GLASS Metal Votive
Candle Holders

MCM ALLAN RYAN Signed Burnt Copper
Metal Butterflies Wall Decor Scul ptures -
Marked

6 Mexican Hand Blown Light Blue Bubble
Stemmed Goblets

MCM Frosted Hobnail Barware Glasses, Pair of
Gold Rimmed Stemware

TIFFANY Inspired Lead Glass Table Lamp

8 MCM Ruby Red ARCOROC SIERRA
Textured Cereal Bowls and More

2 MURANO Owl Glass Figurals
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Lot
0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

Title

Vintage LENOX Porcelain Salt Shaker and
Pepper Grinder: Lido Pattern - Marked

JOHN HARDY BRO Co. 5 Ring Silver Plated
Pair of Candle Holders - Marked

MCM DUMLER BREIDEN KERAMIK Ova
West German Pottery Fat LavaBowl - Marked

MCM ELLINGERS Agatized Wood Serving
Bowl, Enamel Colander, Blown Glass Water
Pitcher - Marked

JOAN ROTENBERG SIGNED Pottery Glazed
Lasagna Dish

MCM PYREX and ARCOROC Glass Carafes
and More - Marked

1950s Retro Atomic Chrome-Stainless Stedl 3-
Footed Tea Set

6 Majestic Gifts European Crystal Highball
Glasses

SADLER Teacups-Saucers and More A

Chinese Hand Painted Porcelain Teacup,
UTSUWA-NO-YAKATA Cupsand Tray -
Marked

Large MCM AMBER Embossed Glass Globe
Table Lamp

2 Pairs of MURANO Handmade Bubble
Bottom Heavy Glass Tumblers

Signed Handcrafted Clay Victorian Homes
wall Art

Vintage Chinese HAND PAINTED Brush
Stroke KOI FISH Porcelain Bowls

MURANO Art Deco Amethyst Octagonal Cut
Crystal Ashtray

Vintage Israeli Art Glass Designers HANNAH
BAHRAL and SIMRON Blown Glassware

Vintage CHENEY ENGLAND Leather
Document Briefcase



Lot
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0037

0038

0039

0040

0041
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0044

0045

0046

0047
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0049

0050

0051

0052
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0054

0055

0056
0057

0058

0059

0060

Title

PORTMEIRION POMONA Reine Claude
Plum Porcelain Platter, Square Treasure Box -
Marked

MCM ANCHOR HOCKING Amber Chip-Dip
and Multi-coloured Glass Serving Bowls

MCM Emerald Green SOUTHWESTERN
TOOLED LEATHER BANDED Barware
Glasses and Large Tumblers

Vintage English Beer Tankard Mug-Cup-Stein
with Leather Holder - Marked

Vintage Pair of EAGLE OIL LANTERNS with
Glass Chimneys and Red Oil

UTTERMOST Glass Chrome Lucite Floor
Lamp - Marked

WATER RIDGE Brushed Nickel Pull Down
Kitchen Faucet

Vintage Chinese Handmade 3D MOTHER of
PEARL Shell Wall Art - Marked

MURANO Multi-Coloured Blown Glass
Rooster

4 Crystal and Glass Servingware Platters with
Boxes

New Nintendo Switch Controllers
Handmade Art Deco MOSAIC TILED Wall
Mirror

Scandinavian LITTALA Bud Vase,
ORREFORS Discus Votive Holder - Marked
Vintage Collector Spoons with WROXETER
WOOD Oak Display Glass Wall Case - Marked
6 Vintage BOHEMIAN Pinwheel Cut Crystal
Stemware Goblets

MASONS Fruit Basket Blue Dishes, BRODY
Co Textured Glass Vase

MCM BEAUCEWARE Cornucopia Vase, H
and K Tunstall Serving Bowl and More

Hand Carved Teak Wood Praying Elephant
Bookends and India Mosaic Mantle Clock

Vintage Amber Glass Grape Cluster Decanter,
Glasses, Gel Candles

Judaica Antique Books, Wall Art and More A

C. LOCK Signed Ruffled and Half Glazed
Bowls and More

9 Pairs of CHINESE LACQUERED Chopsticks
and Clay Ceramic Bowl - Marked.

JOAN ROTENBERG SIGNED Pottery Glazed
Casserole Dish

4 BARIBOCRAFT MARKED Maplewood
Salad Bowls, African Carved Tribal Bust and
More
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Title

BRAND NEW Silver Plated Jewelry Boxes and
More

Art Deco Glass Vase, Glass Planter Pots, Blown
Glass Creamer

Vintage 1970s Boxed Hanimex Hanorama Slide
Viewer

ROSENTHAL STUDIO-LINIE Art Deco
Textured Crystal Planter Pot - Marked

4 Vintage WEAR-EVER Aluminum Pots with
Lids

DANSK JHQ CLASSIC FJORD Large
Aluminum Fruit Bowl - Marked

HUTSCHENREUTHER, THOMASR
Germany, JOAN BAKER DESIGNS Vases -
Marked

MCM TOM O SHANTER BEUCE CANADA
Ashtrays and More

8 Blown Glass Animal Figurines

HILBORN Signed Handmade Ceramic
Servingware and More

Vintage ROYAL ALBERT Teacup and More A
Vintage German Bavarian Platter and More A
Modern Folk Original Painting on Canvas A
Egyptian Handmade Papyrus Painting A

Framed Wall Hanging Decor A
Hand Painted Blue Jays Wall Decor

1959 Vintage Flyer, Framed Besse Pease
Gutman Print A

Brand New Electric Coffee Frother, Cup
Coasters and More A

3 Vintage Czechoslovakian Urns - Marked A
Vintage Hand Blown Glass Frosted Swans A
Vintage Mexican and Hungarian Dolls A
Angel Wind Chime and More A

3 Colourful Wall Decor Plates

Vintage SYROCO Kitchen Wall Plagques and
More A

MCM Hammered Aluminum Serving Dishes A

Vintage HOUSEHOLD of SINGERS
Collectible Cookie Tin A

Figurines A

MCM AIRGUIDE Barometer

Hand Painted Footed Storage Chest
Vintage Battery Operated Mantle Clocks

ART DECO Glass Metal Pedestal Centrepiece
Fruit Bowl A



Lot
0107

0108

0109

0110
0111

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117
0118
0119

0120

Title

Blue Mountain Pottery, Frosted Pedestal Glass
Candle Holders, Unicorn Figurine and More A

Tal Love Birds Pedestal Candle Holder,
Frosted Glass Vase

Vintage Russian Sugar Bowl, Salt and Pepper
Shakers and More A

Candles and Candle Holders A

Anniversary Calendar of Marital Milestones
22kt Gold Design Glass and more A

Vintage Framed Print A
Vintage Framed Print
Framed Signed Painting
Vintage Framed Print

Hammered Copper Wall Art, Metal Photo
Frames And More A

Vintage Framed Cross Stitch Art
Oil Painting A

Hand Painted Floral Tray, Silver Plated
Creamer and More A

Etched Wine Glasses A
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Pickup Location: Finch Avenue West, Toronto, ON, M2R 3W4 MAP
Please review below:
Y ou must book a pickup time within 24 hours of closing, or one will be assigned.

After booking you will receive an email with the complete address.

Pickup categories arelisted in each lot, you will only be able to book atime based on the latest
corresponding items on your invoice

Arrive on time with proper materials and assistance to pack and move your items safely and promptly.

Y ou are responsible to inspect all your items before you leave the site.

Discuss any issues with the MaxSold Team Lead / Seller (if a Seller Managed Auction) on site before you
leave.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Finch+Avenue+West,+Toronto,+ON,+M2R+3W4

